	City of Crossville 392 North Main Street Crossville, Tennessee 38555 Legislation Details						
File #:	13-0	355	Version:	1	Name:	Imagination Library 5K	
Туре:	Pern	nit			Status:	Filed	
File created:	10/11/2013 In				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/1	2/2013			Final action	n: 11/12/2013	
Title:	Approval of temporary street closings for Imagination Library 5K run on April 5, 2014						
Sponsors:	City Clerk						
Indexes:	Not applicable						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Imagination Library 5K route, 2. Imagination Library 5k Road Closure Map.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By				Action	Result
11/12/2013	1	1 City Council				approved as recommended	